
Mês : / 2025

Data da Sessão :

Sessão :   Ordinária

  Extraordinária

x   Solene

Justifi-
cadas

Não 
Justifi-
cadas

01 X

02 X

03 X

04 X

05 X

06 X

07 X

08 X

09 X

10 X

11 X

12 X

13 X

14 X

15 X

16 X

17 X

18 X

19 X

Ramon Silveira

Thiago das Neves Camilette

Vitor Azevedo Fonseca de Andrade

Sandro Dellabella Ferreira

Marcos Salles Coelho

Paulo Sérgio de Almeida

Delandi Pereira Macedo

Evandro Miranda

Fabricio da Silva Martins

João Machado Gomes

José Luiz Calegario

Ednalva Marin Avanci

Lucas Andreza de Mello

CÂMARA MUNICIPAL DE CACHOEIRO DE ITAPEMIRIM

ESPÍRITO SANTO

DEMONSTRATIVO DE FREQUÊNCIA DOS VEREADORES 

Setembro

29/09/25

Ord. Nome do Vereador Presente

Faltas

Alexandre Andreza Macedo 

Alexandre Valdo Maitan

Arildo Tomaz Bucker

Creone Gomes da Silva

Leonardo Pinheiro Dutra

Marcelo Favero de Oliveira


